
 SLASB AAIMM Community Action
Team Bi- Weekly Planning Meetings

For more information about how to get involved with
SLASB AAIMM CAT:
Visit our website or email us at 
slasbaaimm@gmail.com or
ajones@ph.lacounty.gov (Adjoa Jones, SLASB AAIMM CAT co-lead)

Follow us on Facebook and Instagram:
@BlackInfantsAndFamiliesLA

Scan the QR code (use your phone's
camera) to join our listserv:

Social Support Group Meeting

Contact:
slasbaaimm@gmail.com

JANUARY 2026 MONTHLY HAPPENINGSJANUARY 2026 MONTHLY HAPPENINGS
MONDAYMONDAY

SOUTH LOS ANGELES/ SOUTH BAY AAIMM COMMUNITY ACTION TEAM

WEDNESDAYWEDNESDAY FRIDAYFRIDAY

 SLASB AAIMM Planning Meetings

January  5    (Virtual) th

2:00PM - 4:00PM 

January 19  (Virtual) th

2:00PM - 3:00PM  (Pending)

Interested in becoming a planning
team member? 

Integrated Community Solutions 
Workgroup Meeting

January 14   (Virtual) th

1:00PM - 2:30PM 

Contact:
Stanis Askew
skaskew24@gmail.com

Caroline Orija
corija@ph.lacounty.gov

Family-Centered Models of Care
Workgroup Meeting

WEDNESDAYWEDNESDAY

No Meeting

Contact:
Ashley Skiffer-Thompson 
askiffer-thompson@ph.lacounty.gov

Tanisha Rogers
trogers@mva.lacounty.gov

Funders Circle Workgroup
Meeting

January 21   (Virtual) st

9:30AM - 10:45AM 

Contact:
Kim Gray
kimberly@maternalmentalhealth.org

Meisha Thrasher
meisha@growurpotential.org

Community Outreach and
Engagement Workgroup Meeting

COMMUNITY EVENTSCOMMUNITY EVENTS

Contact:
Kimberly Barrow
kimberlybarrow87@gmail.com

Janay Ezekwe
jezekwe@ph.lacounty.gov

Black Daddy Dialogue

COMMUNITY MEETINGSCOMMUNITY MEETINGS

January 14  th

6:30PM - 8:30PM

Contact:
LeHenry Solomon
fathersforabrightfuture@gmail.com

Davion Mauldin
dmauldin@ph.lacounty.gov

African American Infant and Maternal Mortality Prevention Initiative (AAIMM)

No Meeting 

MLK Day Parade 

Monday, January 19
Time: TBD

Location: TBD

https://www.blackinfantsandfamilies.org/southla

